
 

Heritage Christian School 
MS Boys Basketball Schedule 

Fall 2025 
 
Date Opponent Location 5th 6th 7th 8th Dismissal Time/Notes 
Tues, Nov. 4 Manhattan Christian Manhattan Christian 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 5th grade 2:00 

6th grade 3:00 
Thur, Nov. 6 GVHS Heritage 4:00  5:00  
Tues. Nov. 11 Anderson Heritage 4:00 5:00    

Anderson Anderson  4:00 5:00 7th grade 3:00 
Thur. Nov. 13 Bear Canyon Heritage 4:00 5:00   
Mon. Nov. 17 Gallatin Gateway Gallatin Gateway 5:00 4:00  7th grade 2:45 
Tues. Nov. 18 Ophir Heritage 4:00  5:00  
Tues. Dec. 2 Monforton Heritage   4:00 5:00  

Monforton Monforton 4:00 5:00   5th grade 3:00 
Thur. Dec. 4 Amsterdam Amsterdam 4:00 5:00    
Mon. Dec. 8 Petra Heritage 4:00    
Tues. Dec. 9 St. Mary’s  Livingston  4:00  7th grade 2:00 

Monforton Monforton 4:00  5:00 5th/6th grade 3:00 
Thur. Dec 11 Monforton Heritage   4:00  
Sat. Dec. 13 GVHS Petra 9 am 10 am   
 End of season 

tournament? 
     

 
Start of Practice: Mon, Oct 20 
Picture Day: ?? 
 


